
SCHEDULE - RINX-WEEKEND - COORS
winter 2015

May. 03, 2024

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Sun, Nov 08, 15 4 DRAGON KNIGHTS 3 TORONTO CANUCKS 9:00 pm -

Sat, Nov 14, 15 3 NORTH YORK RANGERS 4 TORONTO CANUCKS 6:30 pm -

Sun, Nov 15, 15 5 YOUNG CANADIANS 4 TORONTO CANUCKS 4:00 pm -

Sun, Nov 15, 15 3 DRAGON KNIGHTS 3 NORTH YORK RANGERS 10:00 pm -

Sat, Nov 21, 15 7 YOUNG CANADIANS 2 NORTH YORK RANGERS 6:00 pm -

Sat, Dec 12, 15 4 YOUNG CANADIANS 6 DRAGON KNIGHTS 7:00 pm -

Sun, Dec 27, 15 3 DRAGON KNIGHTS 0 TORONTO CANUCKS 4:00 pm -

Sun, Dec 27, 15 6 YOUNG CANADIANS 2 NORTH YORK RANGERS 11:00 pm -

Sun, Jan 03, 16 7 NORTH YORK RANGERS 0 DRAGON KNIGHTS 10:00 am -

Sun, Jan 03, 16 3 TORONTO CANUCKS 6 YOUNG CANADIANS 10:00 pm -

Sun, Jan 10, 16 6 NORTH YORK RANGERS 1 TORONTO CANUCKS 4:00 pm -

Sun, Jan 10, 16 6 YOUNG CANADIANS 4 DRAGON KNIGHTS 5:00 pm -

Sun, Jan 17, 16 1 6 NORTH YORK RANGERS 1 DRAGON KNIGHTS 11:00 am -

Sun, Jan 17, 16 1 5 YOUNG CANADIANS 1 TORONTO CANUCKS 4:00 pm -

Sun, Jan 24, 16 1 0 TORONTO CANUCKS 7 YOUNG CANADIANS 11:00 am -

Sun, Jan 24, 16 1 0 DRAGON KNIGHTS 1 NORTH YORK RANGERS 4:00 pm -

Sat, Jan 30, 16 2 1 YOUNG CANADIANS 2 NORTH YORK RANGERS 6:00 pm -

Sun, Jan 31, 16 2 3 NORTH YORK RANGERS 3 YOUNG CANADIANS 6:00 pm -


